COMMUNITY PARTNERSHIP INVOICE



THANK YOU FOR CHOOSING TO BE AN HOSC COMMUNITY PARTNER! WE ARE EXCITED TO SUPPORT AND COLLABORATE WITH YOU THIS YEAR.

GENERAL INFORMATION:

- COMMUNITY PARTNERSHIP FISCAL YEAR JULY 1, 2023 JUNE 30, 2024
- ANNUAL MEMBERSHIP FEE \$300.
- ALL BENEFITS INCLUDED ARE LISTED IN THE COMMUNITY PARTNER BENEFITS PACKAGE.

ORGANIZATION INFORMATION

DATE:		
ORGANIZATION:		
ADDRESS:		
MAIN PHONE #		
WEBSITE:		
	CONTACT INFORMATION	
CONTACT NAME:		
CONTACT TITLE:		
CONTACT PHONE:		
CONTACT EMAIL:		

PAYMENT

Make checks payable to:

HandsOn Suburban Chicago

Send payments to:

HandsOn Suburban Chicago 2121 S. Goebbert Road Arlington Heights, IL 60005 Attention: Community Partnership

Pay online at: https://www.handsonsuburbanchicago.org/Nonprofits